L41 / L91
Temperature
Limit Controller
L41
L91
Features
 » Fastest Sampling Rate of 200 msec
 » Universal Input

terminals (with protective cover)
4
L41 Ordering Code
Power Input
4: 90-250 VAC, 47-63 HZ
5: 11-26 VAC or VDC,
SELV, Limited Energy
Signal Input
1: Standard Input
Thermocouple: J, K, T, E, B, R, S, N, L, C, P
RTD: PT100 DIN, PT100 JIS
mV: 0~60 mV
2: Voltage: 0-1 V
3: Voltage: 0-10 V
4: Current: 0-20mA
5: Voltage: 0-5 V
Output 1
0: None
1: Form C relay rated 2A / 240VAC
2: Pulsed voltage to drive SSR, 5V / 30mA
6: Triac Output 1A / 240VAC, SSR
C: Pulsed voltage to drive SSR, 14V / 40mA
Output 2
0: None
1: Form C Relay 2A / 240VAC
2: Pulsed voltage to drive SSR, 5V / 30mA
6: Triac Output, 1A / 240VAC, SSR
7: Isolated 20V / 25mA DC Output Power Supply
8: Isolated 12V / 40mA DC Output Power Supply
9: Isolated 5V / 80mA DC Output Power Supply
C: Pulsed voltage to drive SSR, 14V / 40mA
Communication
0: None
1: RS-485 Interface
2: RS-232 Interface
3: Retransmit 4-20mA / 0-20mA
4: Retransmit 1-5V / 0-5V
5: Retransmit 0-10V
Options
0: IP50 Standard
L41 –
5
L91 Ordering Code
Power Input
4: 90-250 VAC, 47-63 HZ
5: 11 - 26 VAC or VDC,
SELV, Limited Energy
Signal Input
1: Standard Input
Thermocouple: J, K, T, E, B, R, S, N, L, C, P
RTD: PT100 DIN, PT100 JIS
mV: 0~60 mV
2: Voltage: 0-1 V
Output 1
0: None
1: Form C relay rated 2A/240VAC
2: Pulsed voltage to drive SSR, 5V/30mA
6: Triac Output 1A / 240VAC, SSR
C: Pulsed voltage to drive SSR, 14V/40mA
Output 2
0: None
1: Form C Relay 2A/240VAC
2: Pulsed voltage to drive SSR, 5V / 30mA
6: Triac Output, 1A / 240VAC, SSR
7: Isolated 20V / 25mA DC Output Power Supply
8: Isolated 12V / 40 mA DC Output Power Supply
9: Isolated 5V / 80mA DC Output Power Supply
L91 –
3: Voltage: 0-10 V
4: Current: 0-20mA
5: Voltage: 0-5 V
A: RS-485
B: Event Input
C: Pulsed voltage to drive SSR, 14V/40mA
D: Retransmit 4-20mA / 0-20mA
E: Retransmit 1-5V / 0-5V
F: Retransmit 0-10V
Accessories
OM94-6 = Isolated 1A/240VAC Triac Output Module (SSR)
OM94-7 = 14V/40mA SSR Drive Module
DC94-1 = Isolated 20V / 25mA DC Output Power Supply
DC94-2 = Isolated 12V / 40mA DC Output Power Supply
DC94-3 = Isolated 5V / 80mA DC Output Power Supply
CM94-1 = Isolated RS-485 Interface Module for L41
CM94-2 = Isolated RS-232 Interface Module for L41
CM94-3 = Isolated 4-20mA / 0-20mA Retransmission Module for L41
CM94-4 = Isolated 1-5V / 0-5V Retransmission Module for L41
CM94-5 = Isolated 0-10V Retransmission Module for L41
CC91-3 = Programming Port Cable for L41
CM96-1 = Isolated RS-485 Interface Module for L91
CM96-3 = Isolated 4-20mA / 0-20mA Retransmission Module for L91
CM96-4 = Isolated 1-5V / 0-5V Retransmission Module for L91
CM96-5 = Isolated 0-10V Retransmission Module for L91
EI96-1 = Event Input Module for L91
CC91-2 = Programming Port Cable for L91
Related Products
 » SNA-12A = Smart Network Adaptor
for programming port to RS-232
Interface
 » BC-SET PRO= Configuration
    Software
6